763682

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only





07/07/05--01003--013 **35.00

FILED 05 JUL -7 PH 2: 28 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

POR 717105

	1
EXPRESS CORPORATE FII Requestor's Na 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLV	ame
Addres	
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 City/State/Zip	(305) 444-4994 Phone #
	OFFICE USE ONLY
CODDOD ATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
CORFORATION MAINE(S)	
1. Presto Loopin (Corporation Name)	$\frac{1}{(\text{Document #})}$
2	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Corporason Name/	
Walk in X Pick up	p time Certified Copy
Mail out Will wa	hit Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS PLEASE File
Profit	
NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Herger Dissolution/Withdrawal
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent Deins totenent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger Thonky 111
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION
Fictitious Name	Foreign
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	Trademark

•, •

1		
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION 05 FILED	ļ
Pursnant to of dissolut	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION Section 607.1403. Florida Statates, this Florida profit corporation submittee the following articles ton:	ہ ' ،
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: PRESTD $Roofing Corp.$	· · · · · · ·
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): POS DOOD 63682	
HIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 07 05 2005	·
	I ffective date of dissolution if applicable: 07 105/2005 (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)	
FOURTE	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.	···
	Dessolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups.	1
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	
	(ເຈເມນຣີ ຮັງຄະນຳ)	· ·
	Signed this 5th day of JULY 2005	···
	all 3 O	
	Signature: (By a director, president or other officer -)t directors or officers have not been selected, by	· · · · · ·
	an memperator - it in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary (
	ADOLFO M. ZUNINO	<u></u>
	(1) peed or printed name of person signing)	
	DIRECTOR	
	(Tule of person signing)	, <u>-</u>

Filing Fee: S35